VALE STAB LE S VALE STABLES LIMITED, TROON COTTAGE 1.01789 766533
LONG MARSTON, STRATFORD UPON AVON |  E. OFFICEGVALESTABLES.COM
ALITY EDUESTAIAN & TINGER BUILOING WARWICKSHIRE CV37 8RG W. WWW.ALESTABLES.COM
Stables
(ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT)
Size **Other Sizes available — please ask** Unit Price  Steel Skids (mobile)
10’ x 10’ £1215.00 +£180.00
10°x 12° £1300.00 + £200.00
10’ x 20’ (DOUBLE) £2375.00 +£270.00
12°x 12 £1430.00 +£200.00
12’ x 24’ (DOUBLE) £2670.00 +£310.00
12’ x 36" (TRIPLE) £3870.00 +£520.00
12° x 48 £4970.00 - N/A
CORNER BOX 12’ x 17° £1545.00
CORNER BOX 15’ x 15” £1640.00
TACKROOM 6’ x 12’ £815.00 **Tack rooms & Hay Barns can be mobile**
TACKROOM 8’ x 12’ £1025.00
OPEN HAYBARN 8’ x 12’ £970.00
OPEN HAYBARN 12° x 12° £1210.00
OPEN HAYBARN 12’ x 20’ £1930.00
DOUBLE DOORS £200.00
COVERED WALKWAY / ARCH WAY 10’ x 12’ £820.00
Options
CLEAR ROOF SHEET £32.00
GUTTERING / 12’ (FRONT OR REAR) £46.00
PERSPEX FIXED VENT WINDOW INC. BARS £85.00
DOUBLE GABLE END VENT £33.00
TALK-GRILL (1162MM) £86.00
OVERHANG LINED WITH SOFTWOOD/ 12’ £55.00



EXT. OVERHANG, POSTS & STRAIGHT BRACES/
12’

COLOURED ONDULINE/ 12’
CEDAR SHINGLE ROOF TILES/ 12’
WEATHERBOARD CLADDING/ 12’
CLOCK TOWER & FACE

FRAMEWORK UPGRADE TO 100x50 (88x38) CLS/
BOX

CASEMENT WINDOW

Door Options

TOP DOOR INC. FURNITURE

TOP DOORWAY SURROUND CHEW STRIP
REAR TOP DOOR INC. FRAME

REAR TOP DOOR CHEW PROTECTION
DEEP CHEW STRIP TO BOTTOM DOORS 18”
BOTTOM DOOR INC. FURNITURE

BOTTOM DOOR INC. FURNITURE & FRAME
TACK ROOM DOOR STANDARD

TACK ROOM DOOR PLY LINED

DOUBLE DOORS

DOUBLE DOORS & FRAME

Kickboard Options

11MM OSB KICKBOARDS TO FULL HEIGHT/ 12’
BOX

18MM OSB KICKBOARDS TO 4°/ 12> BOX

18MM OSB KICKBOARDS TO FULL HEIGHT/ 12’
BOX

12MM PLY KICKBOARDS TO 4’/ 12 BOX

12MM PLY KICKBOARDS TO FULL HEIGHT/ 12’
BOX

£130.00

£64.00
£POA
£60.00
£1450.00

£70.00/per
12x12 hox

£420.00

£100.00

£42.00
£120.00

£52.00

£24.00
£120.00
£145.00
£140.00
£165.00
£200.00

£235.00

£51.00

£42.00

£102.00

£42.00

£104.00



