

VALE STABLES LIMITED, TROON COTTAGE LONG MARSTON, STRATFORD UPON AVON WARWICKSHIRE CV37 8RG T. 01789 766533 E. OFFICE@VALESTABLES.COM W. WWW.VALESTABLES.COM

## Stables

(ALL PRICES INCLUDE VAT)

Size **Other Sizes available – please ask**	Unit Price	Steel Skids (mobile)
10' x 10'	£1215.00	$+ \pounds180.00$
10' x 12'	£1300.00	$+ \pounds 200.00$
10' x 20' (DOUBLE)	£2375.00	$+ \pounds 270.00$
12' x 12	£1430.00	$+ \pounds 200.00$
12' x 24' (DOUBLE)	£2670.00	+ £310.00
12' x 36' (TRIPLE)	£3870.00	$+ \pounds 520.00$
12' x 48	£4970.00	- N/A
CORNER BOX 12' x 17'	£1545.00	
CORNER BOX 15' x 15'	£1640.00	
TACKROOM 6' x 12'	£815.00	**Tack rooms & Hay Barns can be mobile**
TACKROOM 8' x 12'	£1025.00	
OPEN HAYBARN 8' x 12'	£970.00	
OPEN HAYBARN 12' x 12'	£1210.00	
OPEN HAYBARN 12' x 20'	£1930.00	
DOUBLE DOORS	£200.00	
COVERED WALKWAY / ARCH WAY 10' x 12'	£820.00	

## Options

CLEAR ROOF SHEET	£32.00
GUTTERING / 12' (FRONT OR REAR)	£46.00
PERSPEX FIXED VENT WINDOW INC. BARS	£85.00
DOUBLE GABLE END VENT	£33.00
TALK-GRILL (1162MM)	£86.00
OVERHANG LINED WITH SOFTWOOD/ 12'	£55.00

EXT. OVERHANG, POSTS & STRAIGHT BRACES/ 12'	£130.00
COLOURED ONDULINE/ 12'	£64.00
CEDAR SHINGLE ROOF TILES/ 12'	£POA
WEATHERBOARD CLADDING/ 12'	£60.00
CLOCK TOWER & FACE	£1450.00
FRAMEWORK UPGRADE TO 100x50 (88x38) CLS/ BOX	£70.00/per 12x12 box
CASEMENT WINDOW	£420.00

## Door Options

TOP DOOR INC. FURNITURE	£100.00
TOP DOORWAY SURROUND CHEW STRIP	£42.00
REAR TOP DOOR INC. FRAME	£120.00
REAR TOP DOOR CHEW PROTECTION	£52.00
DEEP CHEW STRIP TO BOTTOM DOORS 18"	£24.00
BOTTOM DOOR INC. FURNITURE	£120.00
BOTTOM DOOR INC. FURNITURE & FRAME	£145.00
TACK ROOM DOOR STANDARD	£140.00
TACK ROOM DOOR PLY LINED	£165.00
DOUBLE DOORS	£200.00
DOUBLE DOORS & FRAME	£235.00

## Kickboard Options

11MM OSB KICKBOARDS TO FULL HEIGHT/ 12' BOX	£51.00
18MM OSB KICKBOARDS TO 4'/ 12' BOX	£42.00
18MM OSB KICKBOARDS TO FULL HEIGHT/ 12' BOX	£102.00
12MM PLY KICKBOARDS TO 4'/ 12' BOX	£42.00
12MM PLY KICKBOARDS TO FULL HEIGHT/ 12' BOX	£104.00